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Bus 1484 Kalamazoo-Grand Rapids-Cadillac-Traverse 
City-St. Ignace

Go to website

Direction
Kalamazoo, MI (Bus/Amtrak) — St. Ignace, MI (Trans-
portation Center)

20 stops

Open route schedule

Kalamazoo, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

Grand Rapids, MI (Amtrak)

Grand Rapids, MI (Greyhound Terminal)

Rockford, MI (BP Gas Station, 10 Mile Rd)

Cedar Springs, MI (BP Gas Station, 17 Mile Rd)

Howard City (Williams Street across from library)

Morley, MI (Sunoco Gas Station)

Stanwood, MI (Bauman's Party Store)

Big Rapids (Enterprise/Save a Lot)

Reed City, MI (Mcdonald's)

Cadillac, MI (C.W.T.A.)

Manton, MI (across from Shell Gas Station)

Kingsley, MI (Kingsley Laundromat)

Traverse City, MI (Bay Area Transportation Authority)

Charlevoix, MI (Beaver Island Boat Company)

Petoskey, MI (Bear Creek Crossings)

Alanson, MI (EZ-Mart)

Pellston, MI (General Store)

Mackinaw City, MI (City Hall)

St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center)

Route schedule
Kalamazoo, MI (Bus/Amtrak) — St. Ignace, MI (Trans-
portation Center)

Monday 13:30

Tuesday 13:30

Wednesday 13:30

Thursday 13:30

Friday 13:30

Saturday 13:30

Sunday 13:30

Route info

Direction: Kalamazoo, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 40 min
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Direction
St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center) — Kalamazoo, MI 
(Bus/Amtrak)

20 stops

Open route schedule

St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center)

Mackinaw City, MI (City Hall)

Pellston, MI (General Store)

Alanson, MI (EZ-Mart)

Petoskey, MI (Bear Creek Crossings)

Charlevoix, MI (Beaver Island Boat Company)

Traverse City, MI (Bay Area Transportation Authority)

Kingsley, MI (Kingsley Laundromat)

Manton, MI (Shell Gas Station)

Cadillac, MI (C.W.T.A.)

Reed City, MI (Mcdonald's)

Big Rapids (Enterprise/Save a Lot)

Stanwood, MI (Bauman's Party Store)

Morley, MI (Sunoco Gas Station)

Howard City (Williams Street across from library)

Cedar Springs, MI (BP Gas Station, 17 Mile Rd)

Rockford, MI (BP Gas Station, 10 Mile Rd)

Grand Rapids, MI (Greyhound Terminal)

Grand Rapids, MI (Amtrak)

Kalamazoo, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

Route schedule
St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center) — Kalamazoo, MI 
(Bus/Amtrak)

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

Sunday 07:00

Route info

Direction: St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center)

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1484-3056785740-1274583044


1484 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grand Rapids

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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